306
Slimpak (SLP)
Features & Benefits
• Ultra slim and compact
• Acoustically treated ‘O’ class rated
• ‘Eco Flow’ computer modelled design
• Latest external rotor motor
• Fully speed controllable

SLP125 306 80 138
SLP150 306 80 138
SLP200 360 130 165
SLP250 360 130 165
SLP315 400 180 184.5
Mounting bracket (mm)
Plan
A
E
B
C
Elevation
Dimensions (mm)
Fan
Stock Ref A B C DØ E Weight kg
SLP100 360 306 160 100 178 8
SLP125 360 306 160 125 165 8
SLP150 360 306 180 150 140 9
SLP200 415 360 285 200 140 13
SLP250 415 360 285 250 90 15
SLP315 450 400 350 315 65 17
308
Performance Curves
Performance Guide
m3/s @ Pa